
Y11 January 2018 Mocks

MORNING AFTERNOON

Date Room Subject Room Subject

Monday 15 Jan 18 CGH English Language paper CGH Geography paper 1-Physical Geog

9.15 - 11.00 13:30-14:30

Tuesday 16 Jan 18 CGH History paper 1 CGH RS AQA

9.15-10.55 13.30-15.15

Art Room Art -Fine Art 

11.30 -12.30 

Art Room Art - Graphics

11.30-12.30

Wednesday 17 Jan 18 CGH English Literature paper  CGH Art - Fine Art

9.15 -10.10 13:30-14:30 - TBC

Thursday 18 Jan 18 CGH Biology CGH Drama

9.15 - 11.15 13.30-15.15

CGH Combined Science CGH Food Tech

9:15 - 10:25 13.30 - 15.15

Friday 19 Jan 18 CGH Business & Economics paper CGH Chemistry

9.15 - 10.45 13.30 -15.15

CGH Product Design CGH Combined Science

9.15 - 11.15 13:30 - 14:40

CGH Textiles

9.15 -11.15

Monday 22 Jan 18 CGH Geography paper 2 Human Geog CLASH EXAMS Computing   13:30 -15:00
09:15 -10:45 Classrooms

Textiles   13:30-15:30

CGH Computing

09:15 -10:45 Product Design   13:30-15:30

CGH Dance Food   13:30-15:30

9.15 - 10.45

Health & Soc Care   13:30-14:45

CGH Health and Social Care

9.15 - 10.30 Dance   13:30-14:45

Tuesday 23 Jan 18 CGH Physics CGH History paper 2

9.15 - 11.00 13:30-14:20

Art Room Art -Fine Art 

11.30 -12.30 

Art Room Art - Graphics 

11.30-12.30

Wednesday 24 Jan 18 CGH PE CGH Maths paper 

9:15 - 10:45 13.30 - 15.00

Thursday 25 Jan 18 Music rooms Music listening CGH French writing

9.15 - 10.45 Foundation 13.30-14.30

Higher 13.30 - 14.45

Friday 26 Jan 18 MFL rooms German & Spanish Writing MFL rooms Spanish Listening & Reading Higher

Foundation 09:15-10:15 13.30-15.15

Higher 09:15-10:30 Spanish Listening & Reading Foundation

13.30 - 14.50

Monday 29 Jan 18 MFL Rooms German Listening & Reading Higher French Listening & Reading Higher

9.15- 11.00 13:30-15:15

German Listening & Reading Foundation French Listening & Reading Foundation

9.15-10.35 13:30-14:50


